
PONY CC Title Name School # Ext. # Cell Phone # Email Address Secretary/Book Ext. #

APA Lamar Washington (727)893-2780 2060 (813) 431-0322 washingtonl@pcsb.org S - Yolanda Simmons 2005

AC Tobey Alvarez (727)893-2781 1337 (727) 420-8186 alvarezt@pcsb.org B - Yesenia Cranchez 2006

AC Flo Brazukas (727)893-2782 2085 (941) 224-3446 Brazukasd@pcsb.org

APA Jennifer Chenier (727)298-1620 2016 (985) 687-7820 Chenierje@pcsb.org S - Angie Tanton 2005

AC Kristopher Foote (727)298-1620 2309 (727) 512-5841 Footek@pcsb.org B - Dawn Cote 2006

APA Erin Overall (727)725-7956 2016 (850) 258-5059 Overalle@pcsb.org S - Kelly Thibodeau 2005

AC Anthony Klemmer (727)725-7956 2069 (727) 385-4699 Klemmera@pcsb.org B - Melanie Litchy 2006

APA Pete Retsos (727)547-7876 2014 (727) 742-4007 retsosp@pcsb.org S - Lisa Dieir 2005

AC Kelley Jones (727)547-7876 2321 (727) 430-1945 Joneske@pcsb.org B - Lakeshia Mobley 2006

APA Christopher Settle (727)469-4100 2017 (727) 776-1793 Settlec@pcsb.org S - Cathy Schaecher 2005

AC Haris Moundros (727)469-4100 2340 (727) 234-3631 Moundrosh@pcsb.org B - Jan Cortese 2006

APA Dwight Latimore (727)942-5419 2016 (727) 623-2495 Latimoredw@pcsb.org S - Kelly Medina 2005

AC Kristie Delk (Sem 1) (727)942-5419 2030 (727) 415-0204 Delkk@pcsb.org B - Michelle Nelson 2006

AC Bob Hudson (Sem 2) (727)942-5419 2080 (727) 457-7541 Hudsonr@pcsb.org

APA Michael Machado (727)893-5452 2015 (727) 642-6768 Machadom@pcsb.org S - Santana Bauford 2005

AC Larry Murphy (727)893-5452 (727) 564-1606 Murphyl@pcsb.org B - Alicia Feazell 2006

AC Matt McKillop (727)893-5452 2070 (727) 647-7012 Mckillopma@pcsb.org

APA Don Johnson (727)893-2916 2015 (843) 447-9372 Johnsondona@pcsb.org S - Gwendolyn Webb 2005

AC Necole Tunsil (727)893-2916 (727) 686-5302 Tunsiln@pcsb.org B - Natalie Bostic 2006

APA Jennifer Ortiz (727)588-3758 2015 (727) 612-7626 Ortizj@pcsb.org S - Olivia Hammock 2005

AC Taylor Layner (727)588-3758 2100 (727) 307-6970 Laynert@pcsb.org B - Sheri Nash 2006

APA Gabriella Montemarano (727)570-3138 2016 (973) 255-6438 Montemaranog@pcsb.org S - Debbie Sipe 2005

AC William White (727)570-3138 1348 (727) 515-5119 whitew@pcsb.org B - Dionne Miller 2006

APA Cynthia Mucerino  (727)547-7717 2016 (727) 422-7168 Mucerinocy@pcsb.org S - Angela Dressbeck 2005

AC Michelle Copello (727)547-7717 (813) 546-4844 Copellom@pcsb.org B - Michelle Smith 2006

APA Michael Josh Beam (727)669-1131 2017 (727) 455-0325 Beamm@pcsb.org S - Kathy Born 2005

AC James Felce (727)669-1131 2040 (727) 686-3437 Felcej@pcsb.org B - Kathy Carrubba 2006

APA Lincoln Yates (727)538-7410 (727)804-1490 Yatesl@pcsb.org S - Melissa Simpson 2005

AC Shane Demartino (727)538-7410 2349 (727) 710-2424 Demartinos@pcsb.org B - Karen Stevens 2006

APA Michele Diaz (727)893-1842 2016 (727) 459-0059 Diazm@pcsb.org S - Karen Roehm 2005

AC Ed Pogorelc (727)893-1842 2040 (727) 384-0290 Pogorelce@pcsb.org B - Michelle Jockers 2006

APA Justin Bending (727)547-7536 2014 (727) 547-7536 Bendingj@pcsb.org S - Barb Farmer 2005

AC Josh Walker (727)547-7536 2314 (727) 744-0932 Walkerjos@pcsb.org B - Ivana Adamiak 2006

APA Michael Mellinger (727)943-4900 2015 (480) 518-0524 Mellingerm@pcsb.org S - Michelle Bridges 2005

AC Jason Ranze (727)943-4900 (770) 337-3446 Ranzej@pcsb.org B - TBD 2006
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ADDITIONAL CONTACTS
PCS Bus Dispatch                                                                                               (727) 669-1220
__________________________________________________________________________
PCS Transportation                             Shannon Hunter                              (727) 638-3383

TMark Hagewood                              (727) 638-3090
__________________________________________________________________________
PCSB Purchasing Dept                        Tyler Marcum                            (727) 588-6497

__________________________________________________________________________
Assured Bus  Company                    Charlie Wincelowicz                             (727) 823-4118
Total Transport (Commercial Bus) Felix Alonso                                         (786) 426-3031
Baycare Trainers                                Tillery Greco (727) 278-9971
FHSAA                                                                                                                   (352) 372-9551
Home Campus                                  Lindsay Warkentin                              (562) 206-2486                    
Insurance                                             Veronica Dunn                                     (727) 484-6626
Thorguard Hunter Ross                                          (813) 784-4865

BOOKING AGENTS

Football / Mark Billiris  - (727) 536-5048
Volleyball / Djuna Myrick - (727) 433-1611
Basketball / Marshel O'Shield - (727) 859-6980
Wrestling / John Lawton - (727) 479-3978
Soccer / Dave Peterson - (727) 265-1733
Baseball / Jim Phillips - (727) 744-4592
Softball / Rick Keys - (614) 578-4000
Boys Lacrosse / Sal Liggieri - (727) 359-3471

Athletics Administrative Assistant
Casey Meloy - (727) 588-6124

meloyca@pcsb.org
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